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The Labour party continue to be slightly more trusted to manage
Britain’s taxes and public spending compared to the Conservatives

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to
manage Britain’s taxes and public spending?

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all %
Total
The Conservative Party trust

7-8 April lERA 26%
24-25 March E&NEA 25%

27% 31% BEIN
27% 32% LY

11-12 March [EEEA 23% 26% 30% T
The Labour Party
7-8 April [EFCA 29% 28% 22% EEEY

24-25 March EPL/A 29% 28% 7.y 41%
11-12 March &LA 25% 30% kY 35%

Base: 2,050 Online British adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain, 7t — 8t April 2022.
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Two in five trust the Labour party to reduce their cost of living,
compared to only a quarter trusting the Conservatives

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to
reduce you and your family’s cost of living?

)
I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all 7

Total

The Conservative Party trust

7-8 April LA 17% 28% 'SV 25%

24-25 March  [lr&/8 19% 30% .08 26%
The Labour Party

7-8 April  [EPLA 29% 29% vy 43%

24-25 March P& 28% 28% 2y 40%

Base: 2,050 Online British adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain, 7t — 8t April 2022.
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More Britons now think Chancellor Rishi Sunak is doing a bad job as
Chancellor rather than a good job with a third neutral or saying don’t know

To what extent, if at all, do you think Rishi Sunak has been
doing a good job or a bad job...?

IVeryI fairly good I Neither good nor bad IVeryI fairly bad I Don’t know

... in his role as Chancellor of the Exchequer?

7-8 April 30% 27% 5%
24-25 March 32% 28% 7%

11-12 March 34% 30% 1%

... at tackling the cost of living crisis in Britain?

7-8 April 21% 24%

Base: 2,050 Online British adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain, 7th — 8t April 2022.
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A majority of Britons would not describe Sunak as a tax cutting Chancellor

Would you describe Rishi Sunak as a tax cutting chancellor, or not?

II would not describe | would describe as a
as a tax cutting chancellor tax cutting chancellor

Among all

54%

15%

Among 2019 Conservative voters

Among 2019 Labour voters

16%

60%

Base: 2,050 Online British adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain, 7t — 8t April 2022. Including 2019 Conservative voters (651) and 2019 Labour voters (567)
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